LESHAN RADIO COMPANY, LTD.
1
3
2
LMBTA05LT1G
SOT–23
Driver Transistors
MAXIMUM RATINGS

(V CE = 2.0 V, I C = 10mA, f = 100 MHz)
4. f T  is defined as the frequency at which |h f e | extrapolates to unity.
ORDERING INFORMATION
(S-)LMBTA05LT1G
Marking ShippingDevice
(S-)LMBTA06LT1G 1GM 3000/Tape & Reel
3000/Tape & Reel1H
(S-)LMBTA05LT3G
(S-)LMBTA06LT3G
1H
1GM
10000/Tape & Reel
10000/Tape & Reel